ROGER WILLIAMS UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
MA Literacy Education Program
Fall 2017 Start Date

Roger Williams
University

Course Semester

EDU 610:

Intro to Literacy Research Fall 2017

EDU 620: Reading Across the

Curriculum Fall 2017
EDU 618: Literature for _
Children and Adults Winter 2018
EDU 616: Writing across the

Curriculum Spring 2018
EDU 622: Preparing Strategic

Readers Spring 2018

EDU 634: Assessment of

Reading and Writing Summer I 2018

EDU 638: Clinical Experiences

in Literacy Education Summer 112018

EDU 650: Leadership for

Literacy Professionals Fall 2018
Fall 2018

EDU 654: Advanced Literacy
Research Seminar

* Note: All courses have an online component

Start Date
(approx.)

8/31/17

8/31/17

1/2/18

1/25/18

1/25/18

5/24/18

6/26/18

8/30/18

8/30/18

End Date
(approx.)

12/7/17

12/7/17

1/20/18

5/10/18

5/10/18

6/21/18

7/28/18

12/6/18

12/6/18

Week Day
Class Hours

I AR

Mon-Thurs
8:00 am-3:00 pm

A

Night Class Hours

Every other Wednesday
3 hour class

Every other Wednesday
3 hour class

3 Wednesdays
3 hour classes

Every other Wednesday
3 hour class

Every other Wednesday
3 hour class

5 Wednesdays
3 hour classes

Every other Wednesday
3 hour class

Every other Wednesday
3 hour class

Saturday
Hours

One all-day
Saturday class

One all-day
Saturday class

Two all-day
Saturday classes

One all-day
Saturday class

One all-day
Saturday class

Two all-day
Saturday classes

One all-day
Saturday class

One all-day
Saturday class



