

ROGER WILLIAMS UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

MA Literacy Education Program Fall 2017 Start Date

Course	Semester	Start Date (approx.)	End Date (approx.)	Week Day Class Hours	Night Class Hours	Saturday Hours
EDU 610: Intro to Literacy Research	Fall 2017	8/31/17	12/7/17	\rightarrow	Every other Wednesday 3 hour class	One all-day Saturday class
EDU 620: Reading Across the Curriculum	Fall 2017	8/31/17	12/7/17	\rightarrow	Every other Wednesday 3 hour class	One all-day Saturday class
EDU 618: Literature for Children and Adults	Winter 2018	1/2/18	1/20/18	\rightarrow	3 Wednesdays 3 hour classes	Two all-day Saturday classes
EDU 616: Writing across the Curriculum	Spring 2018	1/25/18	5/10/18	\rightarrow	Every other Wednesday 3 hour class	One all-day Saturday class
EDU 622: Preparing Strategic Readers	Spring 2018	1/25/18	5/10/18	\rightarrow	Every other Wednesday 3 hour class	One all-day Saturday class
EDU 634: Assessment of Reading and Writing	Summer I 2018	5/24/18	6/21/18	\rightarrow	5 Wednesdays 3 hour classes	Two all-day Saturday classes
EDU 638: Clinical Experiences in Literacy Education	Summer II 2018	6/26/18	7/28/18	Mon-Thurs 8:00 am-3:00 pm		
EDU 650: Leadership for Literacy Professionals	Fall 2018	8/30/18	12/6/18	\rightarrow	Every other Wednesday 3 hour class	One all-day Saturday class
EDU 654: Advanced Literacy Research Seminar	Fall 2018	8/30/18	12/6/18	\rightarrow	Every other Wednesday 3 hour class	One all-day Saturday class

^{*} Note: All courses have an online component